
 

EVENTS AT A GLANCE 
 

EVENTS DATE DAY TEACHERS IN-CHARGE 

Investiture Ceremony 22-07-2023 Saturday Balvinder Singh, House In-Charges 

Independence Day 15-08-2023     Tuesday Balvinder Singh, House In-Charges 

Teachers' Day 05-09-2023 Tuesday Sanjana Bhatia and Amrinder Kaur 

Grand Parent's Day 09-09-2023 Saturday Suruchi Arora and Munni Pant 

World Food Day 16-10-2023 Monday Suruchi Arora, Pallavi Sharma 

Sports Day* 10-11-2024 Friday Balvinder Singh and House In-charges 

Children’s Day 14-11-2023 Tuesday Ishan Virla, Furkhan Khan and Deepti Rawat 

Founder's Day 19-11-2023 Sunday Balvinder Singh, Satpal Singh and Pallavi Sharma 

  Christmas Day 23-12-2023 Saturday Sanjana Bhatia and Suruchi Arora 

Republic Day 26-01-2024 Friday Balvinder Singh, House In-Charges 

Blessing Ceremony 09-02-2024 Friday Class Teachers of Class XII 

Farewell* 10-02-2024 Saturday Class Teachers of Class XI 

Basant Panchami 14-02-2024 Wednesday Poonam Chaudhary & Kuldeep Kotnala 

 *Tentative  


